TSQA-80PME
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Released version 2.00 – september 2019
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
TSQA-80PME
80 Channel 10 W Precise High Power Automatic HTOL RF System, 300 MHz…6000 MHz

RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Ordering Information
 TSQA-80PME P/N: 1804.6302.1 RF connectors on right side
 TSQA-80PME P/N: 1804.6302.2 RF connectors on left side
Option pulse modulator TSQA-80PME-P 1804.6302.O1
Option Automatic Test
Sequencing
TSQA-80PME-TS 1804.6302.O2
Option Integrated drawer with
control PC
 1804.6302.O3
TX Output Power (typical response)
TX Output Isolation (typical response)
TX Power Long Time Stability (typical response)
TSQA-80PME
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Released version 2.00 – september 2019
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Appearance
Related Products
Product Description P/N
TSQA-80PME 80 Channel 10 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Testing System,
300 MHz…6000 MHz
1804.6302
TSQA-80XME 80 Channel 500 mW Precise Automatic HTOL RF Testing System,
300 MHz…6000 MHz
1804.6102
TSQA-1X80PM 80 Channel 2.5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Testing System,
20 MHz…3000 MHz
1606.1012
TSQA-1X16PM 16 Channel 2.5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Testing System,
20 MHz…3000 MHz
1606.1027
WSDU-1X232 232 Channel 125 mW HTOL RF Testing System,
350 MHz…2500 MHz